INCLUDE DS-CDP Network Meeting
Tuesday, February 11" - Wednesday, February 12", 2025

Tuesday, February 11", 2025 9:00 - 4:45 pm ET
Zoom: https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/95644617574?pwd=KtHA4kVTGZumB5TPeg89ztAHKZE|KK. 1&from=addon

Time Topic Presenter
9:00-9:35am Welcome Jessica Hunter
9:35-9:40 am Overview of Collaborative Effort Philip Lupo

9:40-10:15am CAB Presentation Emily Allen
10:15-10:20 am Day 1 Logistics Tracie Rosser
10:20-10:30 am Break
10:30-12:00 pm Working Group Meetings
Remote Digital Health -
Consent & Assent
12:00-1:15 pm Lunch (provided)
1:15pm - 2:45 pm Working Group Meetings
Demographics -
Omics & Biospecimens
2:45-3:00 pm Break -
3:00-4:30 pm Working Group Meetings
Medical Data & EHR -
Assessment Data

Working Group Zoom Links

Remote Digital Health https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/97979073514?pwd=w8nnvYd10AjO9fPXzAaYqgS
NS5m5IrUN.1

Consent & Assent https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/91561387386?pwd=DM2p3WRgjfXS4baB0bBAv
2FYbwdBLu.1&from=addon

Demographics https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/92821692976?pwd=VGLFWMAq8kb0hn98cRLa

ctOUJOMWSt.1&from=addon
Omics & Biospecimens https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/92454559033?pwd=777DwH1ya8csAiVQkboYF
RabQ7TvXa.1&from=addon

Medical Data & EHR https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/94992051835?pwd=fbUmfqk0iGmSh27aV9tSp
mjcAQOy5U.1&from=addon
Assessment Data https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/98207369967?pwd=9zKFS5zFWccgGab3YW1al

rBAoeYprG.1&from=addon
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INCLUDE DS-CDP Network Meeting

Tuesday, February 11" - Wednesday, February 12%, 2025

Wednesday, February 12", 2025 9:00 - 3:00 pm ET

Zoom:

https://rtiorg.zoom.us/j/99573778349?pwd=bgEWTbsbVW13VRinYMW3weeEbFJCt7.1&from=addon

| Time
9:00-9:05am
9:05-9:35am
9:35-10:15am
10:15-10:55am

10:55-11:25 am

11:25am-12:05
pm

12:05-12:45 pm

12:45-1:45 pm
1:45-2:25 pm

2:25-3:05 pm

3:05-3:30 pm

Topic
Welcome
CDM Workshop Summary

Omics & Biospecimens Working Group Report Out (20 mins)

Discussion (20 mins)
Medical Data & EHR Working Group Report Out (20 mins)
Discussion (20 mins)
Break

Demographics, SES, SDOH, Environment Working Group
Report Out (20 mins)
Discussion (20 mins)
Assessment Data Working Group Report Out (20 mins)
Discussion (20 mins)
Lunch Break
Consent & Assent Working Group Report Out (20 mins)
Discussion (20 mins)
Remote Digital Health Working Group Report Out (20 mins)
Discussion (20 mins)
Next Steps and Closing Remarks

Presenter
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